CHNI-B StralRwalchen

Informationsstand von ZNS nach Nennschluss

31. Mai 2024 - 02. Juni 2024
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1173
1A06
1780
1701
1A22
1476
1084
1299
1342
2042
2020
1421

1B42
1781
2017
ID69
2039

2008
1735
IA33
ID60
ID58

2041
1360
1634
I1C40
1307
1A21
1871
1317
IC00
1602
1635

Adam fra Reykjavik
Alfadis v d Martinsnueck
Alfran fra Vindasi

Andri vom Fehrerhof

Aris vom Meiersberg
Askur von Heidmoor
Aspar vom Rittershof
Baldur fra Austurasi
Baldur fra Dyrfinnustodum
Kormakur von Wetserthal
Sigyn von der Sonnau
Baron frd Bala 1

Batur fra Brunum
Bergsteinn vom Ohetal
Glda von Riedelsbach
Bjarmi vom Vindstadir
As fra Debelmose

Hakon fra Bareksstodum
Bjork fra Eystri Hol

Bjort frd Bitru

Blakkur fra Innri-Skeljabrekku
Blida fra Ketilsstédum

Lisa von Sunnebarge
Bragi vom Nebel

Bragur fra Litlu-Reykjum
Brak fra Hesjuvollum

Brak vom Meiersberg
Breki fra Strandarhjaleigu
Bylur fra Samsstodum
Dagbjartur fra Flekkudal
Dagsbrin vom Neuwald
Dagur von der Tirolerhitte
Dalvor vom Sachsengang |

14.05.2024 - 13:19
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Ina Kanov AL
Theresa Hintersonnleitner AL
Daniela Ingrid Renezeder JG

Angelika Lehner AL
Christine Dallinger AL
Maia Finster JG
Lorelai Kapeller JG
Mia Kleinhans Kl
Stephanie Wimmer AL
Hanna Schroder JG
Alexandra Henniger-Ludw AL
Gerrit Sager AL
Petra Busam AL
Martin Hochstoger AL
Michaela Kiihl AL
Melina Weizdorfer YR
Lena Von Werder YR
Oliver Egli AL
Leah Gustafsson JG
Johanna Osterkorn YR
Susanne Linortner AL
Carola Mitteregger AL
Paula Schmidbauer AL
Lena Dillinger AL
Isabella Berlakovich AL
Daniela Sasse AL
Leara Wieneroiter JG
Elisa Krank AL
Celina Kranabetter YR
Yvette Pichler AL
Matilda Esca JG
Julia Sporer AL
Maria Rosenberg AL
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1656
Z034
1093
2022
2044
1381
Z011
1885
IA74
Z032
2002
IBO7
1191
1332
1A02
1619
1523

1220
2040
IC17
IEOO
2027
1901
1175
ID61
1424
2026
IA30
1921
1641
IC18
1054
ID66

Dans vom Seefeld

Thor vom Hofgut Retzenhohe
Disa von Svennebjerg
Thrdinn vom Wiedenhof
Diva von Oed

Djakni fra Storu-Grof ytri
Oskobuska vom Wiedenhof
Drifandi fra Arbakka
Drottin fra Dyrfinnustodum
Nattdis

Sigursson von Hoftuni

Elfa aus dem Deister

Elsa fra Eystri-Hol

Embla fra Steinsholti

Eyglo fra Arbakka

Eygld frd Leirulaek

Fagur fra Skovgaarden

Fagur von Faxabol
Arnaldur fra Narfastodum
Fellibylur fra Hakoti

Feykir fra Strandarhjaleigu
Stéli vom Eschberg

Flugnir fra Arbakka

Flugnir frd Fornusondum
Folda fra Tunsbergi
Frederik von Flrstenbrunn
Madonna vom Schepershof
Frigg fra Austurasi

Frémur fra Brautarholti

Fra frd Dalvik

Galdur fra Rodli

Gambri fra Dyrfinnust6dum
Gammur fra Adalboli
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Constanze Mihlbauer AL

Sophie Marie Hansel JG
Saskia Hollaus JG
Nathalie Schmid YR
Marlene Schonberger AL
Finja Arndt YR
Elisabeth Wehl AL
Christina Sachsen-Coburg AL
Ina Kanov AL
Eva-Maria Aps AL
Celina Probst YR
Sophia Labek AL
Rutger Bonten AL
Lina Arndt YR
Laura Holzbauer AL
Laura Tabelander AL
Magdalena Hotter AL
Sophia Dialer YR
Dorothee Drechsel AL
Claudia Schwarz AL
Barbara Beck AL
Franziska Benner AL
Lena Krey YR
Clara Pann JG
Linda Kletecka AL
Valentina Markut AL
Amelie Feige AL
Alma Brandstatter JG
Sophie-Marie Amm AL
Katia Kirchschlager AL
Pia Schwarz YR
Felicia Besner IG
Anna Graninger JG
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1024
1969
1690
Z018
1418
Z029
1982
Z012
1840
2014
1A12
1031
1967
1973
1236
1739
1396
1255
2019
1951
1519
1011
1217
1B47

1146
1B13
1143
1326
1351
1214
2003
1648
1189

Gefjun fra Bakkakoti
Geir fra Hlemmiskeidi 3
Geirlaug fra Gygjarhali
Toppsson fra Reykjavik
Gersemi vom Vindstadir
Bokki von der Krdhenweide
Glaesir fra borlakshofn
Otello fra pafum

Glima fra Gavnholt
Albert fra Starbakken
Glddis von der Elschenau
Gna fra Sydra-Langholti
Gna fra bingbrekku
Gormur frd Glasibae
Greifi fra Askoti
Grédavon fra Lundi 2
Gustur fra Einhamri 2
Hafeti von St. Radegund
Or vom Wiedenhof
Hakon fra Flugumyri Il
Hakon vom Burghauserhof
Harpa fra Bléndudsi
Hastigur fra Minni-Borg
Heidi fra Leirubakka
Heimir fra Flugumyri Il
Heimir fra Hjardartuni
Hekla von Oed

Hending fra Keldulandi
Herddes fra Klettholti
Hersir fra Steinsholti
Starri fra Herridarholi
Hildingur fra Bergi

Hilmir vom Burghauserhof
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Sophia Nichols YR
Isabell Zettl JG
Pauline Nussdorfer JG
Emilie Schirmer AL
Stefanie De Krassny AL
Anja Von Werder AL
Amelie Kloucek YR
Elisabeth Wehl AL
Eva Eisl YR
Marion Niederkofler AL
Carolin Modersitzki AL
Mia Sophie Plieschnig Kl
Verena Maislinger JG
Anna Traar G
Johanna Mayrhofer JG
Anja Wietzke JG

Franziska Sachsen-Coburg JG
Martina Pleschounig AL

Valentina Pircher YR
Nadine Leitner AL
Tamina Woritz YR
Katharina Busk AL
Flora Flrnsinn AL

Viktoria Matthiasson AL
Christian Schellander AL

Ella Stockinger JG
Martina Gumminger AL
Heike Fuchs AL
Rutger Bonten AL
Ines Vancata AL
Celina Probst YR
Olivia Filippin YR
Helene Wolf AL
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1196
1441
1750
1695
1711
1096
1102
2021
1149
1922
1867
2010
1192
1577
1799
1426
1772
1540
2016
1558
ID50
1448
I19L5
1313
1195
1734
2001
1761
1604
ID86
7015
1208
IC36

Hjartastjarni fra Oddhali
Hjortur frd Kvistum

Hnokki fra Toosholm

Hokull fra Kalfsstodum
Hrafnar fra Ragnheidarstodum
Hreggvidur fra Hemlu |
Hreinn vom Seefeld

Spes vom Lipperthof

Hrolfur fra Hraunholti

Hrund fra Litlalandi Asahreppi
Huldumey vom Burghauserhof
Birkir fra Vatni

Hylling vom Stefanihof

limur fra Feti

isak fra Budardal

isey fra bjdrsarbakka

isidor fra Reykjavik

isjaki vom Vindstadir
Seidandi fra Blesastodum 1A
Jarl frd Jaori

Jarl fra Thoroddsstédum
Jona fra Stora Hofi

Kalmann fra Olafsbergi
Kanslari fra Hofi

Keimur fra Hvammi 2

Keimur fra Kjartansstodum
Tryggur vom Lipperthof
Klakkur vom Kronshof Il
Klassi fra Arnarstadakoti
Kolbeinn fra Horni |
Koldimmur fra Blesast6dum 1A
Konsert fra Kjartansstédum
Kraftur von Horsemate
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Monika Schrégenauer AL

Anja Manz JG
Sophia Labek AL
Katharina Hilmar AL
Pia Kravanja AL
Tamara Zéhrer AL
Carina Becke YR
Jacqueline Staub AL
Eileen Sylvie Alexa Gasser AL
Julina Wieneroiter JG
Rahel Schwarz JG
Caroline Egli AL
Julie Sachseneder JG
Theresa Maria Schlederer AL
Michaela Moser AL
Constanze Miihlbauer AL
Stefanie De Krassny AL
Susanne Linortner AL
Michaela Kiihl AL
Gerhard Led| AL
Petra Busam AL
Julia Pucher JG
Elena Rathmayr JG
Stephanie Wimmer AL
Jenny Merz AL
Madeleine Weiss AL
Celina Probst YR
Lea Mitic JG
Daniela Sasse AL
Gerrit Sager AL
Michaela Kihl AL

Jana Laura Draxlbauer AL
Catherine Marie Gratzl AL

[EnY

1 1
1 1
1
1 1
1 1 1
1
1 1

A
H)er[ﬁﬂompfdie 7

4
rechenstelle@die-mompfdies-at



CHNI-B StralRwalchen

Informationsstand von ZNS nach Nennschluss

31. Mai 2024 - 02. Juni 2024

SEITE 5
Tunriernnr: Nr.:24317

1955
1962
1469
IC58
1408
1225
IB73
1085
1B24
ID63
Z030
1B18
1798
IA98
1568
1776
IA18
1B83
ID09
1389
IC13
Z035
1773
1022
IC16
1456
1129
IB95
1384
1073
1915
1A96
1543

Kraumur fra Glaesibae 2
Krummi fra Dalsholti
Krummi fra Hofdabakka
Kveikur fra Hrisdal
Kvika fra Finnast6dum
Kvika fra Svarfholti
Kvika von Federath
Kvistur

Kvistur fra Stora-Hofi
Kyrrd fra Ork

Ro6st fra Troldbjerg
Leikur fra Glaesibae 2
Lettfeti fra Narfastodum
Lilja von St. Radegund
Ljomi fra Birkiey
Ljésvaki fra Steinnesi
Ljufa d’Auas Sparsas
Loki fra Tranten

Lukas fra Efsta-Seli
Lykill von Oberhaitzing
Mar fra Haseeti

Ina von Faxis-Hole
Messa fra Karagerd
Meyja von St. Radegund

Milljar@ur fra Stéra-Adalskardi

Mimir fra Finnastodum

Minning von Lichtegg
Moldi fra Svennebjerg
Mysingur vom Seebuihl
Nattstjarna fra Gardi
Njall fra Eystri-Hol
Nordur v. St. Radegund
Nupur vom Kronshof

14.05.2024 - 13:19
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Anna Laimer YR
Laura Sophie Dills AL
Christian Leitner AL
Gerrit Sager AL
Julia Gotsmy AL
Anja Manz JG
Patricia Pann Kl
Fabian Krey JG
Pia Sperrer-Hochreiter Kl
Jana Geiger YR
Anja Von Werder AL
Kerstin Hormansdorfer AL
Manuela Fritsch AL
Tina Frisch AL
Claudia Kranabetter AL
Laura Tabelander AL
Doris Handler AL

Pia Sperrer-Hochreiter Kl
Kerstin Hormansdorfer AL

Lisa-Maria Berger AL
Sabina Thaler AL
Finia Bayer YR
Katharina Hochstoger JG
Carina Piber AL
Carina Piber AL
Marie Julia Trenschel AL
Magdalena Bauer AL
Clara Perl JG
Elke Schafer AL
Melanie Gildner AL
Melina Weizdorfer YR

Martina Pleschounig AL
Eileen Sylvie Alexa Gasser AL
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Informationsstand von ZNS nach Nennschluss

31. Mai 2024 - 02. Juni 2024

SEITE 6
Tunriernnr: Nr.:24317

1A42
1246
1928
Z007
ID32
1176
1C20
Z023
1205
IB65
2004
1630
2006
1253
1300
1576
ID64
Z013
2028
1023
1685
1363
1957
Z025
1034
Z031
1908
1117
1069
1886
1872
ID94
1282

Oain fra Vakurstédum
Odinn vom Egghof

Odur v. St. Radegund
Hrokur fra Hjardartuni
Olina fra Holsbakka
Orlygur fra Efra-Langholti
Os fra Armoéti

Leiftur fra Laekjarbakka
Porinn fra Vatni

Prinsessa vom Panoramahof
Styr fra Ketilhishaga

Ragga fra Armoti

Geisli fra Miklholti

Réma fra Lille Ensted
Rubin vom Hoehnerbarg
Seemundur fra Hekluflotum
Salomon von Oberhaitzing
Ardur fra Sydra Holti
Dreyri fra Hofi |

Sigur fra Stora Hofi
Silfurtoppur fra Tungu
Sindri fra Kringlu 2

Sjoli fra Tvennu

Magnusina vom Lipperthof
Skeggi von Sankt Radegund
Oskar vom Auensee

Smella fra Holtsmula 1
Snaebjorn fra Stora-Hofi
Snilld fra Fellskoti

Sékron fra Hafnarfirdi
Sélargeisli vom Vindstadir
Spoi fra Midhrauni

Sproti fra Stéra-Hofi
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Patricia Unterberger AL
Maria Oberhollenzer AL
Lea Katharina Obermayer YR

Oliver Egli AL
Carina Feitzinger AL
Anna Siklossy AL
Cornelia Pichler AL
Nathalie Schmid YR
Teresa Dorrer AL
Amelie Kloucek YR
Sylvana Frigoli AL
Valentina Vancata YR
Caroline Egli AL
Lena Hofmann YR
Katharina Graninger AL
Theresa Maria Schlederer AL
Sabina Thaler AL
Ella Besson Kl
Urs Strassle AL
Franziska Reitinger Kl
Lorraine Essl YR
Patricia Unterberger AL
Elke Schafer AL
Nathalie Schmid YR
Sophia Besner YR
Stefanie Zapf AL
Lilja Haraldsson AL
Anika Ziegler JG
Melanie Gildner AL
Mia Streitwieser JG
Katharina Roth AL
Hannah Wolf AL

Lisa-Maria Buchinger AL
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1224
IC73
1945
Z033
1751
IA75
1763
1427
2005
1752
1067
1714
Z009
1A92
2024
1230
1419
1186
1912
1661
1849
194F
1575

1743
IC70

1966
IA17
ID11
Z043
1618
1377
1804
1012

Spyrnir fra Alfholum
Stanislds vom Vindstadir
Stari vom Aubachtal
Sjor vom Nordrachtal
Steggur fra Hrisdal
Stella fra Jespersgaarde
Stilla fra Hjallanesi 1
Stormur fra Stokkhélma
Jonatan fra Sydri-Gegnisholum
Svalur fra Raudalaek
Svort

Tendr vom Hrafnsholt
Bardur fra Melabergi
brainn fra Sunnuholti
Oskasteinn vom Lipperthof
Tign fra Steinsholti
Tilvera fra Midkoti
Tindur fra Feti

Tollur fra Arméti

Tonn fra Karagerdi

Tumi fra Tékastédum
Tumi von Stefanihof

Tyr frd Jarébru

Uggi vom Lipperthof
Venting fra Skéréum
Vaenting fra Torfunesi
Valtyr fra Sélheimum
Vermir fra Lyngholti
Grettir fra Kolsholti 3
Vikingur fra Eylandi
Viska du Lys

Vitnir von Semriach
Vopni vom Moarschusterhof
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Samantha Sauter
Ricardo Tawil

Pia Kravanja
Pauline Bayer
Anna Sager
Pauline Herndler
Gundula Tax
Johanna Eichinger
Antonia Gabriel
Leticia Tawil
Angelika Lehner
Teresa Dorrer
Oliver Egli

Marie Julia Trenschel
Nathalie Schmid
Laura Horky
Simone Michel
Jenny Merz

Livni Leitner
Maria Rosenberg
Sarah Abel

Katia Kirchschlager
Gerhard Led|

Luisa Zunterer
Marie-Theres Strobl

Victoria Ladurner
Julia Friembichler
Barbara Dock
Franziska Kopp

Leni Schender
Elisabeth Hulan
Katharina Hochstoger
Barbara Beck
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CHNI-B StraRwalchen 31. Mai 2024 - 02. Juni 2024 SEITE 8

Tunriernnr: Nr.:24317

Informationsstand von ZNS nach Nennschluss

Kopi Pferd G Reiter AK G4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 V1 V2 V5 V3 F1 F2 F3 PP1 PP2 P2 P3
Starter: 231 Starter/ Bewerb: 19 20 14 81 28 18 7 31 35

28 71 46 31 18 28 8 37 11 30 7
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